Bijlage 2
aantal deelnemers en geslaagden jachtexamens
	jaar
	theoretisch examen
	praktisch examen 1-ste zittijd
	praktisch examen 2-de zittijd

	
	Deelnemers
	Geslaagd
	Deelnemers
	Geslaagd
	Deelnemers
	Geslaagd

	2005
	621
	288
	323
	190
	120
	78

	2006
	697
	432
	463
	217
	228
	135

	2007
	789
	435
	475
	221
	240
	174

	2008
	705
	345
	355
	185
	180
	122

	2009
	751 (inschrijvingen)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


